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Claudia Labahn 
HRM Program Advisor, Psych Minor 

PAS 3008 | claudia.labahn@uwaterloo.ca 
Psych Minor and Human Resource 

Management Advisor and admissions 

Shealyn May 
Admin. Coord. CMHRT & Clinical Division 

PAS 1419 | ssmay@uwaterloo.ca 
Clinical Area and CMHRT contact 

Emily O’Connor 
Administrative Coordinator and Advisor, 

Graduate Studies 
PAS 3013 | emily.oconnor@uwaterloo.ca 

Graduate program coordinator and 
advisor 

Katy McEwen 
Research Finance Coordinator 

PAS 3027 | katy.mcewen@uwaterloo.ca 

Jess Hewitt 
ECEC Admin. Assistant 

PAS 1031 | j5hewitt@uwaterloo.ca 
PhD Defences 

Travel and expense claims, casual payroll 

(Note: Jess works in the ECEC but also assists the Adminstrative 
Coordinator, Graduate Studies) 

Janice da Silva 
Administrative Officer 

PAS 3019 | Janice.dasilva@uwaterloo.ca 

Administration, HR, payroll (coop, temporary, permanent), 
space, operating budget, psych staff management 

Stephanie Denison 
Associate Chair, Undergraduate Studies 

PAS 4020 | stephanie.denison@uwaterloo.ca 

Management of psych programs & program staff (undergrad 
coordinator, grad coordinator, HRM coordinator, REG Coordinator & 

Ethics Admin), proctoring, ordering text books, course and exam 
room bookings, scheduling, and TAs 

Nick Fuller 
Administrative Assistant 

PAS 3020 | nfuller@uwaterloo.ca 

Building maintenance, safety officer, photos, department 
web updates (news, events, job postings, general), Psych 

space bookings, brown bag website updates 

Ceylan Enver 
Administrative Coordinator and Advisor, 

Undergraduate Studies 
PAS 3007 | ceylan.enver@uwaterloo.ca 

Psych Major Undergraduate advising and 
admissions 

 

 

 

 

Heather Henderson 
Chair 

PAS 3025 | hhenderson@uwaterloo.ca 

Michael Wagoner 
IT Specialist 

PAS 4006 | psychit@uwaterloo.ca 

Bill Eickmeier 
IT Specialist 

PAS 4008 | psychit@uwaterloo.ca 

Gordon Boerke 
IT Specialist 

PAS 3023 | psychit@uwaterloo.ca 

Evan Risko 
Associate Chair, Graduate Studies 
PAS 4010 | efrisko@uwaterloo.ca 

Ana Carvalho 
Program Manager 

PAS 3028 | ana.carvalho@uwaterloo.ca 

Daev McLean 
REG Coordinator & Ethics Administrator 
PAS 3006 | david.mclean@uwaterloo.ca 

SONA, Ethics 

Helen Simon 
Support Services 

PAS 3017 | hsimon@uwaterloo.ca 
Keys, Photopcopier codes, supplies, 

printing 
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